FNAC DARTY SA

FNAC DARTY SA

ISIN: FR0011476928

Overview

2024/09/03 09:08:36

Price
29.05 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.17% (-0.05)

FR0011476928
FNAC
Frankfurt

EUR
Commerce
Stock

814 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

28.65 EUR (400)
29.15 EUR (400)
29.00 EUR
29.05 EUR
29.00 EUR
29.10 EUR
30.65 EUR

0

0.00

2

0

60.00 L\’
50.00 ‘U‘

30.00

20.00

40.00 f‘ |

Sy

“‘”’r“‘"'”%l A\ J
o

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011476928&ID_NOTATION=146804076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011476928&ID_NOTATION=146804076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a03287b6119124931d6ca35e892d74a10631e2cf22ccad2092a9f38eccd40777&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfa3a2948ae5bd659&time=1725460726&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e3ab808e908a9ca03b564c11ee579a8daafd801aa9e69a146ca20e733950536&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c4f582e0b4918f817&time=1725460726&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8bdb7655dec4a5fdbb67b5bae69668ebb0dac8306f0b748a863e6a6f7e72bcf&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de4d4e20aaab442a0&time=1725460726&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97fdaf35d31a6522de9535d368b6f9b1e705eb4760fe27e491c4ad4c8f3a1396&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb0d99d38c6dfc870&time=1725460726&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f756a2c9d3a93ab1b0bac7157ae65bfff67583b2df097f43c31de3f85dbb779c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=602209c6023ad57cb&time=1725460726&tool=RSC

FNAC DARTY SA

Details

2024/09/03 09:08:36

Price
29.05 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.17% (-0.05)

ISIN FR0011476928
Symbol FNAC
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 814 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.65 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 29.15 EUR (400)
Open 29.00 EUR
High 29.05 EUR
Low 29.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.10 EUR
VWAP 30.65 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.52% +2.83% -48.77%
Perf (abs.) +1.78 +0.80 -27.70
Beta 1.18 1.19 0.79
Volatility 37.37 40.49 32.54

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 29.59 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 27.86 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 30.62 EUR (5
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 27.48 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2023/

Time

5588

08:04

08:59

09:08

02:10

Price

28.75 EUR

29.50 EUR

29.375 EUR

29.05 EUR

66.00 USD

35.55 EUR (2024/06/12

22.94 EUR (2024/02/12

35.55 EUR (2024/06/12
(

)
)
)
8)
)
)
)
17.98 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 6

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=146804076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82861963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101430448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101430448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84889683

FNAC DARTY SA

12/09

Euronext Paris 2024/ 16:19 28.90 EUR 0.21 172
09/03

Euronext Milan MTF Trading - - - 0.00 -

After Hours

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 28.95EUR 0.00 1
09/03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80530907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503592

FNAC DARTY SA

Company profile
Company Logo

FNAC DARTY

Company Profile

Contact Details
FNAC DARTY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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